Page 1/6
Torque sensor
Rotating torque sensor
45
01
A
_0
00

6 ... 12 N∙m
Version Q,
25 ... 1 000 N∙m
Type
Measuring
range
N∙m
Socket
size
Vk
A B C D E F G H I øL øN O
Axial
force
N max.
4501A006Q 6 1/4" 75 28 52 58 14 8,5 8 5 11 13 10 37 150
4501A012Q 12 1/4" 75 28 52 58 14 8,5 8 5 11 13 10 37 150
4501A025Q 25 3/8" 74,5 38 58 44 19 18 – 6 22 25 19 23 550
4501A063Q 63 3/8" 74,5 38 58 44 19 18 – 6 22 25 19 23 1 000
4501A160Q 160 1/2" 79 38 58 44 19 22,5 – 6 22 25 19 23 1 800
4501A500Q 500 3/4" 97 58 76 50 29 30 – 5 25 40 30 27 4 000
4501A1k0Q 1 000 1" 112 73 90 57 36,5 34,5 – 5 28,5 50 40 28,5 6 000
M  = Measuring end
Type
Torsional

6 ... 12 N∙m
Version QA,
25 ... 1000 N∙m
Type
Measuring
range
N∙m
Socket
size
Vk
A B C D E F G H I K øL øN O
Axial
force
N max.
4501A006QA 6 1/4" 75 28 52 58 14 8,5 8 5 11 − 13 10 37 150
4501A012QA 12 1/4" 75 28 52 58 14 8,5 8 5 11 − 13 10 37 150
4501A025QA 25 3/8" 101 38 58 59 19 21,5 14 5 12 35 25 17 38 550
4501A063QA 63 3/8" 101 38 58 59 19 21,5 14 5 12 35 25 17 38 1 000
4501A160QA 160 1/2" 106 38 58 59 19 26 14 5 12 35 25 17 38 1 800
4501A500QA 500 3/4" 135 58 76 64 29 40 30 5 14 36 40 30 40 4 000
4501A1k0QA 1 000 1" 177 73 90 73 36,5 57,5 45 5 14 45 50 40 45 6 000
M  = Measuring end
Type
Torsional

•	 Quick action chuck
Threads for mounting: 6x M4, 6 mm depth Dimensions version H or HA (rotational angle measurement)
Type
Measuring
range
N∙m
Nominal
value
 mV/V
A B C D E F
Axial
force
N max.
4501A002H, ...HA 2 1 101 28 52 58 14 28 20
4501A006H, ...HA 6 2 101 28 52 58 14 28 50
4501A012H, ...HA 12 2 101 28 52 58 14 28 50
4501A020H, ...HA 20 2 101 28 52 58 14 28 150
Normierte und
kalibrierte Ausgänge:
= Measuring endM
M